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Under 10 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Clarke Tate *AUS   U10 0.13 0.50   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Earl Piper *AUS   U14 F 7.80 7.80   1000.00 
2   Earl Isla *AUS   U14 F 0.73 0.93   119.23 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 10.30 11.60   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 6.10 8.00   689.66 
3   Earl Billy *AUS   U14 M 3.10 3.20   275.86 
4   Oâ##Toole Joshua *AUS   U14 M 2.60 2.78   239.66 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bird Izabella *AUS   Jun F 1.48 3.63   1000.00 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   Jun M 12.60 12.40   1000.00 
2   Mete Blake *AUS   Jun M 3.00 2.80   238.10 
3   Oâ##Toole Michael *AUS   Jun M 1.13 1.93   153.17 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Zohie *AUS   U23 F 2.63 0.63   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Birch Coen *AUS   U23 M 9.70 10.20   778.63 
2   Duncan Toby *AUS   U23 M 13.10 8.00   1000.00 
3   Cassells Alistar *AUS   U23 M 1.58 2.48   189.31 
4   Bryce Cody *AUS   U23 M 10.10   770.99 
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Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 17.80 17.50   1000.00 

Women 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Russell Teghan *AUS   W2 2.05 1.68   1000.00 

Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Santarossa Matthew *AUS   M2 2.20 2.55   1000.00 

Men 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 13.30 13.40   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hurley Mark *AUS   Se1 M 1.73 3.75   856.16 
2   Duncan David *AUS   Se1 M 0.13 3.45   787.67 
3   Sant Nick *AUS   Se1 M 4.38 3.35   1000.00 
4   Clarke Shannon *AUS   Se1 M 3.28 3.03   748.86 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Graham Jody *AUS   Sen F 4.10 9.00   891.09 
2   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 10.10 6.60   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   O'Connor Michael *AUS   Vet M 11.80 11.80   1000.00 
2   Lloyd Darren *AUS   Vet M 11.60 10.20   983.05 
3   Le Grand Shane *AUS   Vet M 8.35 8.13   707.63 
4   Bettenay Gavin *AUS   Vet M 3.63 4.75   402.54 
5   Wills Jeff *AUS   Vet M 5.25 4.45   444.92 
6   O'Hara Cameron *AUS   Vet M 3.13 3.23   273.73 
7   Cox Daniel *AUS   Vet M 1.58 1.53   133.90 

Master Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability



Isis Ski Gardens Qld Barefoot State Championships
14/02/2025 - 16/02/2025

Page 3
16/02/2025 - 9:46 AM

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 2.00 2.30   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 9.80 8.30   1000.00 
2   Aquili Peter *AUS   Mas M 7.50 4.90   765.31 
3   Wilson Alan *AUS   Mas M 3.50 4.40   448.98 
4   Bryce Paul *AUS   Mas M 3.55 2.25   362.24 

Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Smith Cameron *AUS   SMa M 11.70 7.20   1000.00 
2   Homan Gary *AUS   SMa M 5.30 4.50   452.99 
3   Knight John *AUS   SMa M 3.45 4.10   350.43 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hurley Terry *AUS   GMa M 5.30 7.85   1000.00 

Under 10 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Clarke Tate *AUS   U10 140 120   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Earl Piper *AUS   U14 F 1490 1800   1000.00 
2   Earl Isla *AUS   U14 F 110 300   166.67 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 2480 2180   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 1150 1170   471.77 
3   Oâ##Toole Joshua *AUS   U14 M 380 350   153.23 
4   Earl Billy *AUS   U14 M 290 270   116.94 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Bird Izabella *AUS   Jun F 1030 690   1000.00 
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Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   Jun M 2950 3010   1000.00 
2   Oâ##Toole Michael *AUS   Jun M 230 230   76.41 
3   Mete Blake *AUS   Jun M 350 150   116.28 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Zohie *AUS   U23 F 280 280   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Toby *AUS   U23 M 2000 1560   781.25 
2   Birch Coen *AUS   U23 M 840 890   347.66 
3   Cassells Alistar *AUS   U23 M 500 500   195.31 
4   Bryce Cody *AUS   U23 M 2560   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 5930 6600   1000.00 

Women 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Russell Teghan *AUS   W2 140 140   1000.00 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Santarossa Matthew *AUS   M2 350 400   1000.00 

Men 1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 1600 1360   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Clarke Shannon *AUS   Se1 M 450 700   972.22 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
2   Sant Nick *AUS   Se1 M 450 510   708.33 
3   Hurley Mark *AUS   Se1 M 210 360   500.00 
4   Duncan David *AUS   Se1 M 720 250   1000.00 

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 1810 1910   1000.00 
2   Graham Jody *AUS   Sen F 1010 810   528.80 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   O'Connor Michael *AUS   Vet M 1600 1100   1000.00 
2   Lloyd Darren *AUS   Vet M 1150 950   718.75 
3   Le Grand Shane *AUS   Vet M 800 900   562.50 
4   Bettenay Gavin *AUS   Vet M 710 880   550.00 
5   Wills Jeff *AUS   Vet M 650 310   406.25 
6   O'Hara Cameron *AUS   Vet M 140 140   87.50 
7   Cox Daniel *AUS   Vet M 140 120   87.50 

Master Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 320 180   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 1650 1650   1000.00 
2   Aquili Peter *AUS   Mas M 450 1210   733.33 
3   Wilson Alan *AUS   Mas M 790 630   478.79 
4   Bryce Paul *AUS   Mas M 290 240   175.76 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Homan Gary *AUS   SMa M 840 800   1000.00 
2   Knight John *AUS   SMa M 560 460   666.67 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hurley Terry *AUS   GMa M 450 700   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
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 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   Jun M 11.2m 10.9m   1000.00 

Under 23 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Toby *AUS   U23 M 12.5m 10.8m   651.04 
2   Bryce Cody *AUS   U23 M 19.2m 0.00m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 25.1m 25.1m   1000.00 

Men 1 Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 0.00m    

Senior Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Record capability

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 5.8m 6.0m   1000.00 

Under 10 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Clarke Tate *AUS   U10 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Earl Piper *AUS   U14 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Earl Isla *AUS   U14 F 119.23  166.67    285.90 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 689.66  471.77    1161.43 
3   Oâ##Toole Joshua *AUS   U14 M 239.66  153.23    392.89 
4   Earl Billy *AUS   U14 M 275.86  116.94    392.80 

Junior Girls Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bird Izabella *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Mete Blake *AUS   Jun M 238.10  116.28    354.38 
3   Oâ##Toole Michael *AUS   Jun M 153.17  76.41    229.58 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Duncan Zohie *AUS   U23 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Under 23 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Bryce Cody *AUS   U23 M 770.99  1000.00  1000.00  2770.99 
2   Duncan Toby *AUS   U23 M 1000.00  781.25  651.04  2432.29 
3   Birch Coen *AUS   U23 M 778.63  347.66    1126.29 
4   Cassells Alistar *AUS   U23 M 189.31  195.31    384.62 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Women 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Russell Teghan *AUS   W2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men 2 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Santarossa Matthew *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men 1 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Duncan David *AUS   Se1 M 787.67  1000.00    1787.67 
2   Clarke Shannon *AUS   Se1 M 748.86  972.22    1721.08 
3   Sant Nick *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  708.33    1708.33 
4   Hurley Mark *AUS   Se1 M 856.16  500.00    1356.16 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Graham Jody *AUS   Sen F 891.09  528.80    1419.89 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   O'Connor Michael *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Lloyd Darren *AUS   Vet M 983.05  718.75    1701.80 
3   Le Grand Shane *AUS   Vet M 707.63  562.50    1270.13 
4   Bettenay Gavin *AUS   Vet M 402.54  550.00    952.54 
5   Wills Jeff *AUS   Vet M 444.92  406.25    851.17 
6   O'Hara Cameron *AUS   Vet M 273.73  87.50    361.23 
7   Cox Daniel *AUS   Vet M 133.90  87.50    221.40 

Master Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Aquili Peter *AUS   Mas M 765.31  733.33    1498.64 
3   Wilson Alan *AUS   Mas M 448.98  478.79    927.77 
4   Bryce Paul *AUS   Mas M 362.24  175.76    538.00 

Super Masters Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Homan Gary *AUS   SMa M 452.99  1000.00    1452.99 
2   Knight John *AUS   SMa M 350.43  666.67    1017.10 
3   Smith Cameron *AUS   SMa M 1000.00      1000.00 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hurley Terry *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
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Chief Judge
Bryce Teagan

Homologator Scorer
Bryce Joanne, Davis Katina, Earl Amber


